Agent #
36-003
23-107
22-029
26-014
24-106
46-011
40-022
32-106
46-037
39-037
04-048
02-020
21-105
42-024
23-004
38-003
37-020
03-006
08-020
08-026
15-033
08-037
26-036
22-011
26-041
38-107
40-012
26-018
43-022
07-015
38-040
08-110
28-116
38-053
08-015
22-025

Business Name

34 BAIT & TACKLE

4 SEASONS LAWN GARDEN

521 HARDWARE LLC

701 PAWN SHOP INC

702 BAIT & TACKLE

A COUNTRY STORE

ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 103
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 136
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 137
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 148
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 154
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 183
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 196
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 215
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS 219
ACE OF ORANGEBURG

ACTION FOODS

ALLENDALE HARDWARE COMPANY
ANGLER'S SPORTING GOODS
ARROWHEAD MOTEL & CAMPGROUND
ASHEPOO GROCERY

ATP GUN SHOP AND RANGE

AYNOR TRUE VALUE

BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB

BAGNAL PHARMACY

BAIT SHACK

BARRON'S OUTFITTERS

BASS PRO OUTDOOR WORLD, LLC
BATTENS OF WEDGEFIELD Il INC
BEAUFORT FASTENERS &

BELLS MARINA

BERKLEY OUTDOORS MARINE & POWERSPORTS

BETHUNE FARM & GARDEN LLC
BLACK RIVER MARINE, INC

BLACK'S LANDING

BLADE BARREL AND REEL OUTDOORS

Location Address

6726 SC HWY 34

707 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
9121 HIGHMARKET ST
4430 BROAD ST

4306 HIGHWAY 702

1800 GOLD HILL RD

730 FASHION DR

237 PARK TERRACE DR
2468 CROSS POINTE DR
201 ROLLING HILLS CIR
3423 CLEMSON BLVD

321 FABIAN DR

120 WOODY JONES BLVD
100 PEACHWOOD CENTRE
59 WOODRUFF INDUSTRY RD
1700 BOULEVARD ST

2289 PICKENS HWY

212 BAY STE

605A N HWY 52

1121 ARROWHEAD RD
8372 ACE BASIN PKWY
1340 COLLEGE PARK RD
PO BOX 396

647 HEMINGWAY LN

725 S MAIN ST

12430 OLD NUMBER 6 HIGHWAY

1725 HARDEN ST

10177 N KINGS HWY

PO BOX 267

1734 RIBAUT RD

12907 OLD HWY 6

2955 SOUTH LIVE OAK DRIVE
124 N MAIN ST.

362 JOHN C CALHOUN D
1370 BLACK'S CAMP RD

2022 HIGHMARKET ST

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

City
NEWBERRY
GREENVILLE
GEORGETOWN
LORIS
NINETY-SIX
FORT MILL
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
ROCK HILL
EASLEY
ANDERSON
AIKEN
FLORENCE
SPARTANBURG
GREENVILLE
ORANGEBURG
WEST UNION
ALLENDALE
MONCKS CORNER
ST STEPHEN
GREEN POND
SUMMERVILLE
AYNOR
GEORGETOWN
AYNOR
EUTAWVILLE
COLUMBIA
MYRTLE BEACH
WEDGEFIELD
PORT ROYAL
EUTAWVILLE
MONCKS CORNER
BETHUNE
ORANGEBURG
CROSS
GEORGETOWN
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State
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Zip Cod« County

29108 NEWBERRY
29617 GREENVILLE
29440 GEORGETOWN
29569 HORRY

29666 GREENWOOD
29715 YORK

29229 RICHLAND
29212 LEXINGTON
29730 YORK

29640 PICKENS

29621 ANDERSON
29803 AIKEN

29501 FLORENCE
29301 SPARTANBURG
29607 GREENVILLE
29115 ORANGEBURG
29696 OCONEE

29810 ALLENDALE
29461 BERKELEY
29479 BERKELEY
29446 COLLETON
29483 BERKELEY
29511 HORRY

29440 GEORGETOWN
29511 HORRY

29048 ORANGEBURG
29204 RICHLAND
29572 HORRY

29168 SUMTER

29935 BEAUFORT
29048 ORANGEBURG
29461 BERKELEY
29009 KERSHAW
29115 ORANGEBURG
29436 BERKELEY
29440 GEORGETOWN

Phone Number
(803) 405-1374
(864) 232-5605
(843) 545-0355
(843) 756-3730
(864) 543-1556
(803) 548-7533
(803) 462-6340
(803) 749-5255
(803) 323-1800
(864) 850-6130
(864) 261-2400
(803) 502-5100
(843) 664-3500
(864) 216-8960
(864) 254-5900
(803) 534-9111
(864) 245-1403
(803) 584-2765
(843) 761-1171
(843) 567-3991
(843) 844-8833
(843) 873-2250
(843) 358-6271
(843) 546-1466
(843) 358-3510
(803) 492-7035
(803) 254-5537
(843) 361-4853
(803) 494-8925
(843) 986-0552
(803) 492-7924
(843) 761-2628
(843) 334-8497
(803) 536-2277
(843) 753-2231
(843) 527-4298



38-018
32-001
10-118
08-041
22-018
26-022
37-022
37-023
37-014
37-009
04-015
37-035
37-036
04-058
07-005
15-116
05-005
25-011
45-005
07-026
26-005
38-035
28-021
23-106
46-101
01-013
23-030
28-022
08-018
32-027
22-008
42-005
14-016
16-001
21-025
16-101
29-111

BLOUNTS BAIT & TACKLE

BOB'S ACE HARDWARE

BOHICKET SHIP STORE

BONN GROCERY INC

BOOTYS OUTDOORS

BOULINEAUS INC

BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 01
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 03
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 04
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 05
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 07
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 10
BOUNTYLAND QUICK STOP 12
BOWMAN'S FAST STOP

BRAYS ISLAND PLANTATION
BRELANDS COUNTRY STORE
BROOKER INC

BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY
BRYANT'S GROCERY

BUCK BASS N BEYOND

BUCK CREEK OUTPOST

BUCK RIDGE PLANTATION

C AND B SPORTS OUTDOORS, INC.
CABELAS STORE NO. 51

CABELAS STORE NO. 62

CALHOUN FALLS STATE REC AREA
CALYX TRADING CO

CAMDEN GOLD AND SILVER
CANAL LAKES FISH CAMP LLC
CAPITOL GOLD & GUN

CAROLINA COUNTRY STORE
CAROLINA FARM & WILDLIFE SUPPLY
CAROLINA KING RETREAT & MARINA
CAROLINA SPORTSMAN

CARTER'S SPORTING GOODS
CASHUA FERRY CONVENIENCE STORE
CEDAR CREEK BAIT & TACKLE

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

146 CHOKEBERRY CIR
345 E COLUMBIA AVE
1880-F ANDELL BLUFF BLVD
936 BLACK OAK RD

3908 HWY 17 BUSINESS
212 SEA MOUNTAIN HWY
1503 BLUE RIDGE BLVD
12099 WELLS HWY

16096 S HWY 11

10941 CLEMSON BLVD
6415 HWY 24

102 WALHALLA RD

590 JP STEVENS RD
5365 HIGHWAY 24

10 JOHNNY WALKER PL
12595 LOW COUNTRY HWY
4823 CAROLINA HWY

616 RAILROAD AVE W
1928 NEW ZION RD

2127 BOUNDARY STE 17
11484 HWY 905 N

PO BOX 2785

2727 RIDGEWAY RD

1025 WOODRUFF RD STE H-101
1000 CABELA DR

46 MAINTENANCE SHOP
3318-C HWY 153

2 E DEKALB ST

139 CANAL LANDING RD
155 N PINE ST

11725 S FRASER ST

2640 HWY 56

2498 BELSER RD

935 S 4TH ST

511 N HWY 52

2547 CASHUA FERRY RD
5400 CEDAR CREEK RD

EUTAWVILLE
LEESVILLE

SC
SC

SEABROOOK ISLANI SC

BONNEAU
MURRELLS INLET
N MYRTLE BEACH
SENECA
SENECA

FAIR PLAY
SENECA
TOWNVILLE
WESTMINSTER
SENECA
ANDERSON
SHELDON
RUFFIN
DENMARK
HAMPTON

LAKE CITY
BEAUFORT
LONGS
ORANGEBURG
RIDGEWAY
GREENVILLE
FORT MILL
CALHOUN FALLS
PIEDMONT
CAMDEN

CROSS
BATESBURG
GEORGETOWN
PAULINE
SUMMERTON
HARTSVILLE
LAKE CITY
DARLINGTON
HEATH SPRINGS
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SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29048
29070
29455
29431
29576
29582
29672
29678
29643
29678
29689
29693
29678
29625
29941
29475
29042
29924
29560
29902
29568
29116
29130
29607
29708
29628
29673
29020
29436
29006
29440
29374
29148
29550
29560
29532
29058

ORANGEBURG
LEXINGTON
CHARLESTON
BERKELEY
GEORGETOWN
HORRY
OCONEE
OCONEE
OCONEE
OCONEE
ANDERSON
OCONEE
OCONEE
ANDERSON
BEAUFORT
COLLETON
BAMBERG
HAMPTON
WILLIAMSBURG
BEAUFORT
HORRY
ORANGEBURG
KERSHAW
GREENVILLE
YORK
ABBEVILLE
GREENVILLE
KERSHAW
BERKELEY
LEXINGTON
GEORGETOWN
SPARTANBURG
CLARENDON
DARLINGTON
FLORENCE
DARLINGTON
LANCASTER

(803) 492-3210
(803) 532-9283
(854) 999-1122
(843) 825-4395
(843) 651-2593
(843) 249-3556
(864) 882-4599
(864) 882-6949
(864) 972-3535
(864) 654-0801
(864) 287-1906
(864) 647-2132
(864) 653-5100
(864) 287-9782
(843) 846-3161
(843) 866-2231
(803) 793-3342
(803) 943-2725
(843) 389-2312
(843) 524-2825
(843) 399-7195
(803) 531-8408
(803) 438-8802
(864) 516-8100
(308) 255-7240
(864) 447-8267
(864) 631-1413
(803) 424-2030
(843) 753-2271
(803) 532-2930
(843) 520-5730
(864) 585-0935
(803) 478-2800
(843) 332-1995
(843) 394-5501
(843) 395-4787
(803) 285-3884



South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

39-021 CENDYS STORE 3267 HWY 11 CLEVELAND SC 29635 PICKENS (864) 836-4014
08-112 CENTRAL HARDWARE/MARVIN'S 309 REMBERT C DENNIS DR MONCKS CORNER SC 29461-3 BERKELEY (843) 761-8588
24-006 CHARLIE B'S CONVENIENCE STORE 2309 HWY 702 NINETY SIX SC 29666 GREENWOOD (864) 543-4828
27-023 CHELSEA PLANTATION 1000 CHELSEA PLAN DR RIDGELAND SC 29936 JASPER (843) 987-6887
11-005 CHEROKEE OUTFITTERS, INC 507C WINDSLOW AVE GAFFNEY SC 29341 CHEROKEE (864) 902-9598
15-028 CHEROKEE PLANTATION 5109 COMBAHEE RD YEMASSEE SC 29945 COLLETON (843) 844-8000
20-026 CITY GAS & FUEL 2 275 S PALMER ST RIDGEWAY SC 29130 FAIRFIELD (803) 337-8716
07-010 CLARENDON FARMS INC 80 CLARENDON PLANTAT BEAUFORT SC 29906 BEAUFORT (843) 846-9496
03-008 CLARENDON FARMS INC 813 MILLER CREEK RD ALLENDALE SC 29810 ALLENDALE (803) 686-0635
30-032 CLINTON HOUSE PLANTATION 15171 HWY 56 N CLINTON SC 29325 LAURENS (864) 833-9013
30-106 CLINTON TRUE VALUE HARDWARE 200 CAROLINA AVE CLINTON SC 29325 LAURENS (864) 833-6779
42-032 CLUB CORNER PO BOX 601 PACOLET SC 29372 SPARTANBURG (864) 591-3446
27-105 COASTAL HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL SU 9746 SPEEDWAY BLVD HARDEEVILLE SC 29927 JASPER (843) 784-7800
42-020 COLEMAN FARM SUPPLY, INC 5980 HWY 101 WOODRUFF SC 29388 SPARTANBURG (864) 476-2914
30-027 CORNER STOP 40 3235 RIVERFORK RD WATERLOO SC 29384 LAURENS (864) 677-5331
15-007 COTTAGEVILLE EXPRESS LLC PO BOX 212 COTTAGEVILLE SC 29435 COLLETON (843) 835-8836
24-014 COUNTRY CORNER EXPRESS 7604 HWY 25 N WARE SHOALS SC 29692 GREENWOOD (864) 456-7600
16-014 COUNTRY FORK STORE/MOREES PO BOX 118 SOCIETY HILL SC 29593 DARLINGTON (843) 378-4700
20-004 COUNTRY MART 16683 U S HWY 21 N GREAT FALLS SC 29055 FAIRFIELD (803) 482-6859
21-046 COWARD HARDWARE COMPANY 3715 US HWY 52 COWARD SC 29530 FLORENCE (843) 389-7140
01-003 CRAWFORDS COUNTRY STORE 5870 HWY 28 N ABBEVILLE SC 29620 ABBEVILLE (864) 348-7442
40-016 CRICKET BAIT & TACKLE SHOP 3047 BLUFF RD COLUMBIA SC 29209 RICHLAND (803) 776-8018
37-043 CROOKED CREEK RV PARK INC 777 ARVEE LN WEST UNION SC 29696 OCONEE (864) 882-5040
31-101 CROSSROADS OUTDOORS INC 244 N. MAIN ST. BISHOPVILLE SC 29010 LEE (803) 483-3000
26-115 CROSSROADS PAWN LLC 4257 SEA MOUNTAIN HWY LITTLE RIVER SC 29566 HORRY (843) 399-9199
04-047 CS FOODMART, LLC 5930 HWY 187 ANDERSON SC 29625 ANDERSON (864) 287-4819
16-103 DARLINGTON BAIT & TACKLE 2037 S MAIN ST DARLINGTON SC 29532 DARLINGTON (843) 230-9996
42-014 DEB'S MINI MART 3697 CHESNEE HWY CHESNEE SC 29323 SPARTANBURG (864) 461-0660
23-007 DEWEY'S PAWN 5900 AUGUSTA RD GREENVILLE SC 29605 GREENVILLE (864) 422-0072
40-020 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 1015 10204-A TWO NOTCH RD COLUMBIA SC 29229 RICHLAND (803) 699-8380
07-019 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 1067 1050 FORDING ISLAND BLUFFTON SC 29910 BEAUFORT (843) 815-3000
26-108 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 1139 1536 HWY 7 NORTH NORTH MYRTLE BE/SC 29582 HORRY (724) 273-3400
10-116 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 1200 1114 BOWMAN RD MT PLEASANT SC 29464 CHARLESTON (843) 800-3032
42-001 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 190 205 W BLACKSTOCK RD SPARTANBURG SC 29301 SPARTANBURG (864) 595-9455
26-011 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 191 600 COASTAL GRAND CI MYRTLE BEACH SC 29577 HORRY (843) 916-9148
32-060 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 204 1110 BOWER PARKWAY COLUMBIA SC 29210 LEXINGTON (803) 749-0756
23-001 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 220 1125 WOODRUFF RD STE GREENVILLE SC 29607 GREENVILLE (864) 284-6199
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10-002
21-001
18-003
46-032
04-032
10-117
05-003
32-201
10-999
40-999
40-995
10-018
39-001
40-004
21-032
40-990
40-980
40-985
46-023
32-004
36-010
43-025
42-029
08-063
39-026
20-105
10-119
15-010
15-024
10-027
19-003
05-014
23-010
45-012
45-101
04-046
29-001

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 221
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 323
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 324
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 692
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS 780

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS DBA FIELD & STREAM 55124956 CENTRE POINTE DR

DIXIE GUNS AND AMMO
DNR AT THE MARKET

DNR CHARLESTON COMMERCIAL LICENSING
DNR COLUMBIA LICENSE OPERATIONS

DNR-BOATING OPERATIONS
DNR-CHARLESTON
DNR-CLEMSON
DNR-COLUMBIA
DNR-FLORENCE OFFICE
DNR-MARINE INVESTIGATIONS

DNR-WATEREE SHOOTING RANGE

DNR-WILDLIFE PERMITTING
DNR-YORK OFFICE

DOUBLE B

DREHER ISLAND STATE PARK
DUBOSE BAIT CENTER

DUNBAR & ZIMMERLI OUTFITTERS INC

DUNCAN'S STOP-N-SHOP
DURHAMS CONVENIENCEMART
DUTCHMAN CREEK MARINA
EDISTO ACE HARDWARE
EDISTO EXPRESS

EDISTO OUTBOARD & MARINE
EDISTO TRUE VALUE

EFC 10

EHRHARDT SPEED STOP
F-MART

FARMERS GRAIN & MILLING INC
FAT CATZ

FGS HARDWARE

FLAT CREEK QUICK STOP

2070 SAM RITTENBURG CHARLESTON SC
2701 DAVID MCLEOD BLVD STE 1500 FLORENCE SC
355 AZALEA SQ BLVD SUMMERVILLE SC
548 JOHN ROSS PKWY ROCK HILL SC
140 FRITZ DR ANDERSON SC

NORTH CHARLESTO SC
2326 LOWCOUNTRY HWY EHRHARDT SC
321 LITTLE BROOKE LN WEST COLUMBIA  SC
217 FORT JOHNSON RD CHARLESTON SC
1000 ASSEMBLY ST COLUMBIA SC
1000 ASSEMBLY ST. COLUMBIA SC
217 FORT JOHNSON RD CHARLESTON SC
311 NATURAL RESOURCE CLEMSON SC
1000 ASSEMBLY ST COLUMBIA SC
295 S EVANDER DR FLORENCE SC
1000 ASSEMBLY ST. COLUMBIA SC
14068 GARNERS FERRY RD EASTOVER SC
1000 ASSEMBLY ST. COLUMBIA SC
510 ANNIE ALEXANDER CT. YORK SC
1215 MACK ST GASTON SC
3677 STATE PARK RD PROSPERITY SC
2525 HWY 15 S SUMTER SC

509 UNION ST

1015 RED BANK RD
3210 WALHALLA HWY
5546 RIVER RD

487 HWY 174

11109 AUGUSTA HWY
12653 COTTAGEVILLE H
487 HWY 174

944 HWY 25 N

PO BOX 511

4268 GEER HWY

3167 COUNTY LINE RD
120 MCLEARY AVE
1100 HWY 86

3562 GOLD MINE HWY

SPARTANBURG SC
GOOSE CREEK SC

SIX MILE SC
WINNSBORO SC
EDISTO ISLAND SC
WALTERBORO SC

COTTAGEVILLE SC
EDISTO ISLAND SC

EDGEFIELD SC
NORWAY SC
MARIETTA SC
ANDREWS SC
LANE SC
PIEDMONT SC
KERSHAW SC
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29407
29501
29483
29730
29621
29418
29081
29172
29422
29201
29202
29422
29631
29202
29506
29202
29044
29202
29745
29053
29127
29150
29306
29445
29682
29180
29428
29488
29435
29438
29824
29113
29661
29510
29564
29673
29067

CHARLESTON
FLORENCE
DORCHESTER
YORK
ANDERSON
CHARLESTON
BAMBERG
LEXINGTON
CHARLESTON
RICHLAND
RICHLAND
CHARLESTON
PICKENS
RICHLAND
FLORENCE
RICHLAND
RICHLAND
RICHLAND
YORK
LEXINGTON
NEWBERRY
SUMTER
SPARTANBURG
BERKELEY
PICKENS
FAIRFIELD
CHARLESTON
COLLETON
COLLETON
CHARLESTON
EDGEFIELD
BAMBERG
GREENVILLE
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
ANDERSON
LANCASTER

(843) 573-0891
(843) 413-1321
(843) 873-4065
(803) 324-2393
(864) 225-7252
(843) 779-3374
(803) 267-4570
(803) 734-3816
(843) 953-9311
(803) 734-3833
(803) 734-3857
(843) 953-9032
(864) 654-8266
(803) 734-3833
(843) 661-4766
(803) 734-3855
(803) 000-0000
(803) 734-3609
(803) 684-4078
(803) 796-8297
(803) 364-4152
(803) 481-2682
(864) 583-6490
(843) 797-2143
(864) 868-2070
(803) 482-3067
(843) 869-9009
(843) 538-5443
(843) 835-3300
(843) 869-4420
(803) 637-9898
(803) 267-2073
(864) 836-8444
(843) 221-5645
(843) 387-2289
(864) 845-6723
(803) 475-4627



21-036
38-017
39-102
37-011
28-115
32-005
12-016
10-101
26-101
26-032
22-024
27-011
04-021
07-016
12-006
10-004
10-053
11-011
27-015
08-036
17-003
38-014
16-021
33-009
33-017
37-021
08-111
39-032
42-107
10-007
04-108
40-027
24-024
18-012
39-019
21-028
03-001

FLUDD'S PAWN & GUN LLC
FOGLE'S PIGGLY WIGGLY 116
FOOTHILLS GUN & PAWN
FOXWOOD HILLS RESORT
FREEDOM FIRST OUTFITTERS
FULMER HDWE CO INC

G-MART

GANDER MOUNTAIN 329
GANDER MOUNTAIN 330
GARDEN CITY BAIT & TACKLE
GENE'S COUNTRY STORE

GOOD HOPE CORPORATION INC
GRADY'S INC

GRAYCO HARDWARE & RENTAL
GREAT FALLS FEED & SEED
HADDRELL'S POINT TACKLE
HADDRELL'S POINT TACKLE & SUPPY
HAM'S GROCERY

HANDY DAN'S 2

HANDY MART II

HAYES HARDWARE INC

HELMLY BROTHERS ACE
HENDERSON SUPPLY CO
HERRING HUT

HICKORY KNOB STATE PARK
HIGH FALLS EXPRESS 8/18/14 PER LE
HILL'S LAKE LIFE INC

HOLLY SPRINGS COUNTRY STORE
HOLLY SPRINGS TRADING POST
HOLLYWOOD TRUE VALUE
HONEA PATH ACE HARDWARE
HORSE AND GARDEN ACE
HUNTERS HEADQUARTERS
HUTTO ACE HARDWARE

IKE'S FOOD MART 11

IRBY STREET SPORTING GOODS
J & E STOP-N-GO

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

2049 W EVANS ST

6611 SAVANNAH HWY
103 W. MAIN ST

10 KINSTON MANOR DR
501 OLD STAGECOACH RD
145 FULMER ST

685 COLUMBIA RD

7800 RIVERS AVE STE 1500
1049 GLENFOREST RD
2450 HWY 17 S BUSINE
3630 HIGH MARKET ST
315 GOOD HOPE PLANTA
3440 CLEMSON BLVD
136-A SEA ISLAND PKW
103 DEARBORN ST

47 S WINDERMERE BLVD
885 BEN SAWYER BLVD
100 BATCHELOR DR

5294 COTTON HILL RD
2227 N HWY 17 A

301 N MAIN ST

PO BOX 220

935 S 4TH ST

13405 HWY 28 S

1591 RESORT DR

2393 PICKENS HWY

728 HILLS LANDING RD
6491 HWY 11

3282 HWY 357

6225 HWY 162

6 MARYLAND AVE.

9641 GARNER FERRY RD
1845 CALHOUN RD

5726 MEMORIAL BLVD
1804 PUMPKINTOWN HWY
1333 SIRBY ST

867-C PATTERSON MILL

FLORENCE
NEESES
PICKENS
WESTMINSTER
CAMDEN
BATESBURG
CHESTER

N CHARLESTON
MYRTLE BEACH
GARDEN CITY
GEORGETOWN
RIDGELAND
ANDERSON
LADYS ISLAND
GREAT FALLS
CHARLESTON
MT PLEASANT
BLACKSBURG
TILLMAN
BONNEAU
LAKE VIEW
ELLOREE
HARTSVILLE
CLARKS HILL
MCCORMICK
WEST UNION
CROSS
PICKENS
LYMAN
HOLLYWOOD
HONEA PATH
HOPKINS
GREENWOOD
ST GEORGE
PICKENS
FLORENCE
MARTIN
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SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29501 FLORENCE
29107 ORANGEBURG
29671 PICKENS
29693 OCONEE
29020 KERSHAW
29006 LEXINGTON
29706 CHESTER
29406 CHARLESTON
29579-1 HORRY

29576 HORRY

29440 GEORGETOWN
29936 JASPER

29621 ANDERSON
29907-1 BEAUFORT
29055 CHESTER
29407 CHARLESTON
29464 CHARLESTON
29702 CHEROKEE
29943 JASPER

29431 BERKELEY
29563 DILLON

29047 ORANGEBURG
29550 DARLINGTON
29821 MCCORMICK
29835 MCCORMICK
29696 OCONEE
29436 BERKELEY
29671 PICKENS
29365 SPARTANBURG
29449 CHARLESTON
29654 ANDERSON
29061 RICHLAND
29646 GREENWOOD
29477 DORCHESTER
29671 PICKENS
29505 FLORENCE
29836-2 ALLENDALE

(843) 669-7363
(803) 247-2126
(864) 878-5808
(864) 647-9533
(803) 391-8836
(803) 532-4061
(803) 385-5861
(651) 325-4300
(843) 365-2186
(843) 651-7833
(843) 527-2686
(843) 726-5450
(864) 226-5283
(843) 521-8060
(803) 482-2101
(843) 573-3474
(843) 881-3644
(864) 839-6913
(843) 726-4693
(843) 565-4198
(843) 759-2151
(803) 897-2442
(843) 332-1995
(864) 333-2000
(864) 391-2450
(864) 638-7787
(843) 753-2731
(864) 878-9901
(864) 879-1833
(843) 889-2204
(864) 847-9669
(803) 796-2858
(864) 229-2034
(843) 563-4012
(864) 878-6211
(843) 665-6462
(803) 259-1888



39-016
04-033
31-007
23-038
27-006
32-105
04-028
01-010
37-048
06-009
38-055
46-009
24-013
42-112
42-010
13-017
18-027
14-026
36-105
10-040
26-051
23-056
32-046
40-017
10-031
46-003
24-017
43-003
07-011
10-008
23-013
32-021
37-017
02-032
37-041
37-024
37-019

J & S GUN DEPOT OF EASLEY
JACKIE'S REDI-MART INC
JARED'S ACE HARDWARE

JARRARD HARDWARE & FURNITURE CO

JASPER FEED & SEED
JC'S OUTDOORS
JERRY'S BAIT & TACKLE
JEWELRY & PAWN SHOP INC
JOCASSEE OUTDOOR CENTER
JOHNSONS' FARM & GARDEN
JORDAN HOT SPOT 1607
JORDAN HOT SPOT 2005
JORDAN HOT SPOT 2009
JORDAN HOT SPOT 2042
JORDAN HOT SPOT 6004
JOYNER SALES, LLC
JR'S GROCERY

K K MART

K&D CHAPPELLS
K-MART 3080

K-MART 3763

K-MART 4016

K-MART 4141

K-MART 4319

K-MART 4953

K-MART 7043

K-MART 7058

K-MART 7062

K-MART 7160

K-MART 7239

K-MART 7274

K-MART 7616

K-MART 9320

KELLY'S HILL TOP
KEOWEE LAKE SHOP
KEY MART

KUM N GO

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

404 SHERIFF MILL RD
7306 HWY 81 S

576 SUMTER HWY

3019 GEER HWY

9988 S JACOB SMART B
114 SHORE RD

647 C N MAIN ST

488 HWY 72 W

516 JOCASSEE LANE RD
4814 WEST ST

12340 OLD NUMBER SIX
1915 HIGHWAY 321 N
3228 HWY 25

2610 HWY 56

3883 CROSS ANCHOR RD
60 N MAIN ST

614 HWY 78

5236 DINGLE POND RD
377 HWY 39

1535 SAVANNAH HWY
10125 HIGHWAY 17 BYP
1 PLAZA CHURCH ST EXTENSION
1500 CHARLESTON HWY
7325 TWO NOTCH RD
8571 RIVERS AVE

2302 CHERRY RD

254 BYPASS 72 NW

1143 BROAD ST

2127 BOUNDARY ST
1551 JOHNNIE DODDS B
129 W BUTLER AVE

748 W MAIN ST

201 APPLEWOOD CT PL
1084 WILLISTON RD
15479 HWY 11 N

1225 STAMP CREEK RD
11450 S HWY 11

EASLEY SC
STARR SC
BISHOPVILLE SC
MARIETTA SC
RIDGELAND SC
GILBERT SC
BELTON SC
ABBEVILLE SC
SALEM SC
WILLISTON SC
EUTAWVILLE SC
CLOVER SC
GREENWOOD SC
PAULINE SC
ENOREE SC
PATRICK SC
RIDGEVILLE SC
SUMMERTON SC
CHAPPELLS SC
CHARLESTON SC
MURRELLS INLET SC
GREENVILLE SC
WEST COLUMBIA  SC
COLUMBIA SC
NORTH CHARLESTO SC
ROCK HILL SC
GREENWOOD SC
SUMTER SC
BEAUFORT SC
MT PLEASANT SC
MAULDIN SC
LEXINGTON SC
SENECA SC
AIKEN SC
SALEM SC
SALEM SC
WESTMINSTER SC
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29642
29684
29010
29661
29936
29054
29627
29620
29676
29853
29048
29710
29646
29374
29335
29584
29472
29148
29037
29407
29576
29605
29169
29223
29406
29730
29649
29150
29902
29464
29662
29072
29678
29801
29676
29676
29693

PICKENS
ANDERSON
LEE
GREENVILLE
JASPER
LEXINGTON
ANDERSON
ABBEVILLE
OCONEE
BARNWELL
ORANGEBURG
YORK
GREENWOOD
SPARTANBURG
SPARTANBURG
CHESTERFIELD
DORCHESTER
CLARENDON
NEWBERRY
CHARLESTON
HORRY
GREENVILLE
LEXINGTON
RICHLAND
CHARLESTON
YORK
GREENWOOD
SUMTER
BEAUFORT
CHARLESTON
GREENVILLE
LEXINGTON
OCONEE
AIKEN
OCONEE
OCONEE
OCONEE

(864) 859-9065
(864) 352-6000
(603) 484-5716
(864) 836-6341
(843) 726-8673
(803) 449-4056
(864) 338-4573
(864) 446-3223
(864) 944-9016
(803) 266-7333
(803) 492-7830
(803) 222-4603
(864) 227-1234
(864) 585-2784
(864) 969-7081
(843) 498-6248
(843) 871-8119
(803) 478-3800
(864) 995-3650
(843) 766-2366
(843) 651-7741
(864) 242-5414
(803) 794-9150
(803) 788-5910
(843) 863-9950
(803) 366-6191
(864) 229-1399
(803) 469-2566
(843) 524-1087
(843) 884-1330
(864) 297-0830
(803) 957-6647
(864) 882-1302
(803) 652-3510
(864) 944-1111
(864) 944-2828
(864) 972-9238



04-110
37-046
37-033
30-005
20-018
32-007
46-039
24-001
14-034
26-030
29-110
42-105
17-005
07-105
08-027
08-071
32-111
34-106
30-021
44-104
37-015
42-113
26-029
15-012
12-010
23-017
04-050
06-010
39-035
39-006
07-990
46-102
29-002
07-004
30-012
26-116
36-021

LAKE HARTWELL OUTDOOR CENTER

LAKE HARTWELL STATE PARK
LAKE KEOWEE MARINA INC
LAKE SUNOCO

LAKE WATEREE STATE PARK
LAKE WORLD

LAKE WYLIE BAIT & TACKLE LLC

LAKELANDS HARDWARE & OUTDOORS

LAKESIDE MARKET

LAKEWOOD CAMPING RESORT, INC.
LANCASTER PAWN SHOP, INC.
LANDRUM HARDWARE

LANES NORTHSIDE GROCERY
LAST CHANCE BAIT AND TACKLE
LEBANON QUICK STOP

LEE'S QUICK STOP

LEXINGTON OUTDOORS & ARCHERY
LIBERTY GUNS & EQUIPMENT LLC
LIGHTHOUSE RV PARK & MARINA
LOCKHART ONE STOP

LOCOMART 1

LOGAN & POPS GUN STOP

LORIS TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
LOW COUNTRY MARINE INC
LOWRYS ONE STOP

LUTHI'S SPORT & PAWN

M & M PARTNERSHIP-SHOP
MAHURON'S BUILDING SUPPLY
MASTER'S GROCERY & DOLLS INC
MAW'S GROCERY

MCCS-260 MARINE CORP

MCGILL STORE

MEADOW WOOD FARMS LLC
MIKES MARINE REPAIR INC

MOON LANDING

MT VERNON GROCERY

MUDDY BAY MARINE LLC

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

5503 HWY 24

19138-A S HWY 11

150 KEOWEE MARINA DR
17685 HWY 72 W

881 STATE PARK RD
1757 N LAKE DR

4070 CHARLOTTE HWY
2572 HWY 72-221 E

6909 WASH DAVIS RD
5901 S KINGS HWY

1556 GREAT FALLS HWY
216 E RUTHERFORD ST
1625 HWY 301 N

901 8TH ST

3147 STATE RD

3792 BYRNE'S DR

4730 B AUGUSTA RD

139 S MAIN ST

549 LANDING RD

4509 JONESVILLE-LOCKHART HWY
313 OLD SALEM RD

120 JOHN DODD RD
4355 MAIN ST

861 GREEN POND HWY
2461 LOWRYS HWY
1418 LAURENS RD

733 N MAIN ST

4566 WEST ST

3949 MOOREFIELD MEMO
2009 SIX MILE HWY

564 DRAYTON ST

1598 N. HWY 161

2732 MONROE HWY
1859 TRASK PKWY HWY
4105 WATTS BRIDGE RD
4280 RED BLUFF RD

PO BOX 609

ANDERSON
FAIR PLAY
SENECA
WATERLOO
WINNSBORO
LEXINGTON
LAKE WYLIE
GREENWOOD
SUMMERTON
MYRTLE BEACH
LANCASTER
LANDRUM
DILLON

PORT ROYAL
RIDGEVILLE
ST STEPHEN
LEXINGTON
MULLINS
CROSS HILL
UNION
SENECA
SPARTANBURG
LORIS
WALTERBORO
CHESTER
GREENVILLE
HONEA PATH
WILLISTON
PICKENS
CENTRAL
BEAUFORT
YORK
LANCASTER
SEABROOK
CROSS HILL
LORIS
CHAPIN
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SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29625
29643
29672
29384
29180
29072
29710
29649
29148
29575
29721
29356
29536
29935
29472
29479
29072
29574

ANDERSON
OCONEE
OCONEE
LAURENS
FAIRFIELD
LEXINGTON
YORK
GREENWOOD
CLARENDON
HORRY
LANCASTER
SPARTANBURG
DILLON
BEAUFORT
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
LEXINGTON
MARION

29332-5 LAURENS

29379
29672
29303
29569
29488
29706
29607
29654
29853
29671
29630
29904
29745
29720
29940
29332
29569
29036

UNION
OCONEE
SPARTANBURG
HORRY
COLLETON
CHESTER
GREENVILLE
ANDERSON
BARNWELL
PICKENS
PICKENS
BEAUFORT
YORK
LANCASTER
BEAUFORT
LAURENS
HORRY
NEWBERRY

(864) 287-5005
(864) 972-3352
(864) 882-2047
(864) 998-4025
(803) 482-6401
(803) 957-6548
(803) 831-0251
(864) 889-9000
(803) 478-3399
(843) 238-5161
(803) 285-1971
(864) 457-2324
(843) 774-4477
(843) 379-0448
(843) 688-5800
(843) 567-5378
(803) 957-2483
(843) 561-0016
(864) 998-3500
(864) 545-2220
(864) 944-0853
(864) 310-6535
(843) 756-0333
(843) 549-1234
(803) 581-3449
(864) 233-0551
(864) 369-2242
(803) 266-7486
(864) 878-5770
(864) 654-4539
(843) 228-6096
(803) 222-3785
(803) 286-6200
(843) 846-9620
(864) 998-4292
(843) 756-7909
(803) 321-1900



11-006
22-107
08-051
36-006
22-019
46-028
15-014
25-101
18-017
30-023
02-045
27-005
02-038
24-108
24-025
10-988
40-031
02-041
43-002
42-027
13-107
22-012
33-008
42-110
10-115
18-102
04-022
22-001
22-105
46-035
32-025
26-028
01-012
09-004
23-037
37-044
37-102

MUNCHIES GAS & GO INC
MURRELLS INLET OUTPOST
MWR-CODE 15

NEWBERRY HARDWARE INC
NEWTON'S GENERAL STORE
NICHOLS STORE INC

NISARG INC/SPEEDY EXPRESS
NIXVILLE COUNTRY STORE
NORFOLK SOUTHERN

NU-WAY OF WATERLOO, LLC
NUMBER ONE MARKET

OKEETEE CLUB

ONE STOP CONVENIENCE STORE
ONE STOP MARINA

ONE STOP OF CORONACA INC
OUTDOOR REC CENTER
OUTDOOR REC MSF FORT JACKSON
OUTDOORS UNLIMITED

PACK'S LANDING INC

PACOLET TIRE AND FARM SUPPLY
PAGELAND HARDWARE AND OUTDOORS
PALMETTO ACE HOME CENTER
PALMETTO ANGLER

PALMETTO GUN SUPPLIES
PALMETTO STATE ARMORY
PALMETTO STATE ARMORY

PAPA RICK'S

PAWLEYS ISLAND OUTDOORS INC
PAWLEYS ISLAND SUPPLY
PENDLETON'S SPORTING GOODS
PIK-N-GO 02

PIRATELAND CAMPGROUND

PLEZ U STORE 103

POPLAR CREEK LANDING, INC
PORT-TRONICS INC

POWELL TRACTOR INC
POWERTRAC 4

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

1390 W CHEROKEE ST
3525 HWY 17 BUSINESS
2316 RED BANK RD STE
2427 WILSON RD

410 BROOKS RD

1980 MOUNT HOLLY RD
305 S JEFFERIES BLVD
400 BROWNING GATE RD
125 BROSNAN FOREST R
12165 HWY 221 S

100 CHEROKEE DR

7237 KATO BAY RD HWY
829 EDGEFIELD RD

5121 OLD LAURENS RD
101 HIGHWAY 246 N

101 SCARTON LANE BLD
4522 MARION AVE

2550 COLUMBIA HWY
9890 PACK LANDING RD
7111 S PINE ST

104 N. PEARL ST.

8317 S OCEAN HWY

508 W GOLD ST

1000 NORTH CHURCH ST
3365 S. MORGAN POINT RD
366 E 5TH NORTH ST
4300 BELTON HWY

9790 OCEAN HWY 17
10460 OCEAN HWY

5930 CHARLOTTE HWY
2568 HWY 378

5401 S KINGS HWY

110 CALHOUN ST

7 POPLAR LANDING LN
1904 PIEDMONT HWY
2154 HWY 59

3109 WEST OAK HWY

BLACKSBURG

MURRELLS INLET

GOOSE CREEK
NEWBERRY
ANDREWS
ROCK HILL
WALTERBORO
ESTILL
DORCHESTER
WATERLOO

NORTH AUGUSTA

RIDGELAND
BELVEDERE
GREENWOOD
GREENWOOD

CHARLESTON AFB

COLUMBIA
AIKEN
PINEWOOD
PACOLET
PAGELAND

PAWLEYS ISLAND

MCCORMICK
SPARTANBURG

MOUNT PLEASANT

SUMMERVILLE
ANDERSON

PAWLEYS ISLAND
PAWLEYS ISLAND

CLOVER
GILBERT
MYRTLE BEACH

CALHOUN FALLS

ELLOREE
GREENVILLE
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINISTER

Updated February 23, 2017

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29702
29576

CHEROKEE
GEORGETOWN

29445-8 BERKELEY

29108
29510
29730
29488

NEWBERRY
GEORGETOWN
YORK
COLLETON

29918-3 HAMPTON

29437
29384
29841
29936
29841
29649
29649
29404
29207
29805
29125
29372
29728
29585
29835
29303
29466
29483
29621
29585
29585
29710
29054
29575
29628
29047
29605
29693
29673

DORCHESTER
LAURENS
AIKEN

JASPER

AIKEN
GREENWOOD
GREENWOOD
CHARLESTON
RICHLAND
AIKEN

SUMTER
SPARTANBURG
CHESTERFIELD
GEORGETOWN
MCCORMICK
SPARTANBURG
CHARLESTON
DORCHESTER
ANDERSON
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
YORK
LEXINGTON
HORRY
ABBEVILLE
CALHOUN
GREENVILLE
OCONEE
OCONEE

(864) 839-5555
(843) 651-6602
(843) 764-2120
(803) 276-8206
(843) 264-5650
(803) 328-9792
(843) 549-1209
(803) 625-0727
(843) 563-5701
(864) 677-2963
(803) 593-2930
(843) 726-8831
(803) 341-9512
(864) 227-3433
(864) 229-7539
(843) 963-1732
(803) 751-3484
(803) 649-9555
(803) 452-5514
(864) 474-2105
(843) 672-6527
(843) 235-3555
(864) 852-3373
(864) 704-7333
(843) 972-6136
(843) 900-9000
(864) 261-3121
(843) 979-4666
(843) 237-2912
(803) 631-5410
(803) 892-3723
(843) 238-5155
(864) 418-8322
(803) 897-2811
(864) 299-1432
(864) 972-3988
(864) 647-5414



24-005
26-038
30-019
32-002
29-011
42-030
38-104
22-005
14-006
26-042
42-052
14-019
46-034
29-006
26-107
26-050
42-106
44-009
23-025
38-029
10-033
32-034
14-037
09-012
38-037
45-025
38-041
38-022
14-015
21-034
40-888
26-048
23-044
04-005
08-033
16-002
15-017

PROMISED LAND GROCERY
QUICK MART FOOD & GAS

QUICK POINT

QUICK STOP

R & G SPORTING GOODS
R & R PUBLIC SAFETY
R&J DRUGS

RAMSEY GROVE PLANTATION

RANDOLPH'S LANDING

RELIANCE PETROLEUM INC
RIVER BEND SPORTSMAN'S RESORT
RIVER ROAD CONVENIENT MART

RIVER STOP FOOD MART
RIVERSIDE EXPRESS
RIVERTOWN AUCTION I
RIVERTOWN GUN DEPOT

ROBERTSON ACE HARDWARE - WOODRUFF

ROBINSONS HARDWARE

ROCK'S COUNTRY STORE
ROCKS POND CAMPGROUND

ROGUE MOTION
ROOF HARDWARE CO

SAM'S CORNER GAS N GRILL

SANDY RUN OUTDOORS

SANTEE GENERAL STORE

SANTEE GROCERY
SANTEE SPORT SHOP
SANTEE STATE PARK

SCARBOROUGH'S LANDING
SCHOFIELD HARDWARE INC

SCI

SEED SLINGERS LLC
SHARP SHOOTERS
SHIRLEY'S FOOD STORE

SHORT STAY NAVY REC AREA

SHORT TRIP 11
SHULER'S CANDY CO

3708 MCCORMICK HWY
3788 HWY 378

3950 HWY 221 S

2600 HWY 378 W

1890 GREAT FALLS HWY
106 METRO DR

4633 SAVANNAH HWY
852 RAMSEY GROVE RD
1022 RANDOLPH LANDIN
5282 HWY 9

1000 WILKIE BRIDGE R
4172 OLD RIVER RD
3900 MT GALLANT RD
2151 W MEETING ST
2705 HWY 501 E

1301-B HWY 501 E

345 S MAIN ST

110 N MAIN ST BOX 12
430 GROCE MEADOW RD
108 CAMPGROUND RD
1411 FOLLY RD

135 N OAK ST

501 BUFF BLVD

1714 OLD STATE RD

PO BOX 502

21 MACKEY RD

PO BOX 386

251 STATE PARK RD
1318 FOWLER RD

155 S CASHUA DR

1301 GERVAIS ST SUIT
2215 HWY 501 W

1345 RUTHERFORD RD
4507 CLEMSON BLVD
211 SHORT STAY RD
415 BOYKIN AVE

27625 LOW COUNTRY HW

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

BRADLEY
CONWAY
LAURENS
GILBERT
LANCASTER
SPARTANBURG
NORTH
GEORGETOWN
MANNING
GREEN SEA
INMAN
PINEWOOD
ROCK HILL
LANCASTER
AYNOR
CONWAY
WOODRUFF
JONESVILLE
TAYLORS
EUTAWVILLE
CHARLESTON
BATESBURG
SUMMERTON
GASTON
SANTEE
SALTERS
SANTEE
SANTEE
SUMMERTON
FLORENCE
COLUMBIA
AYNOR
GREENVILLE
ANDERSON
MONCKS CORNER
LAMAR
SMOAKS

Updated February 23, 2017

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29819 GREENWOOD
29527 HORRY

29360 LAURENS
29054 LEXINGTON
29720 LANCASTER
29303 SPARTANBURG
29112 ORANGEBURG
29440 GEORGETOWN
29102 CLARENDON
29545 HORRY

29349-8 SPARTANBURG
29125 CLARENDON
29732 YORK

29720 LANCASTER
29511 HORRY

29526 HORRY

29388 SPARTANBURG
29353 UNION

29687-5 GREENVILLE
29048 ORANGEBURG
29412 CHARLESTON
29006 LEXINGTON
29148 CLARENDON
29053 CALHOUN
29142 ORANGEBURG
29590 WILLIAMSBURG
29142 ORANGEBURG
29142 ORANGEBURG
29148 CLARENDON
29501 FLORENCE
29201 RICHLAND
29511 HORRY

29609 GREENVILLE
29625 ANDERSON
29461 BERKELEY
29069 DARLINGTON
29481 COLLETON

(864) 229-2797
(843) 397-1990
(864) 682-2060
(803) 892-6581
(803) 283-8991
(864) 503-0813
(803) 247-2133
(843) 546-9759
(803) 478-2152
(843) 392-7901
(864) 592-1348
(803) 478-8222
(803) 329-0002
(803) 524-2561
(843) 385-3131
(803) 234-1900
(864) 476-5580
(864) 674-6372
(864) 895-8324
(803) 492-7711
(843) 633-1433
(803) 532-6970
(803) 478-9696
(803) 939-1486
(803) 854-2105
(843) 426-2478
(803) 854-3882
(803) 854-3152
(803) 478-3474
(843) 669-6393
(803) 771-0131
(843) 358-1870
(864) 292-5800
(864) 261-8161
(843) 761-8353
(843) 326-1943
(843) 562-2055



25-016
32-014
14-003
43-011
43-026
39-029
16-010
22-026
16-007
21-024
25-003
16-003
10-111
43-019
46-007
43-029
32-009
46-031
04-049
08-025
39-103
09-003
43-108
04-004
02-010
32-038
42-004
39-039
30-038
14-017
30-108
10-022
10-025
36-005
15-022
37-031
26-047

SHUMAN'S STOP & SHOP

SIESTA COVE MARINA & RV PARK
SIMPSON MANNING HARDWARE INC
SIMPSON PINEWOOD HARDWARE LLC
SIMPSON PLAZA HARDWARE

SIX MILE STORE & MOR

SLO POKE BAIT & TACKLE

SM MART GEORGETOWN
SMOTHERS BAIT & TACKLE

SOUTH'S FINEST SPORTING GOODS
SOUTHERN HOME & HARDWARE, INC
SOUTHLAND GUN WORKS, INC
SOUTHSIDE BAIT AND TACKLE
SPANN'S MARKET

SPEEDY STOP

SPORTSMAN'S STOP-N-SHOP INC
SPORTSMAN'S WAREHOUSE INC
SPORTSMAN, INC

SPORTSMANS ONE STOP
SPRINGROVE SHOOTING PRESERVE
STORE AND MORE LLC

STUMP HOLE LANDING & CAMPGROUND
SUPERGREEN GARDEN & GIFTS
SURFSIDE STORE-MARKR

SUTTON MARINE LLC

SWANSEA BAIT & TACKLE

T & K OUTDOORS, INC

TABLE ROCK STATE PARK

TACKLE SHOP

TAW CAW CAMPGROUND & MARINA
THE 45 LANDING

THE CHARLESTON ANGLER

THE CHARLESTON ANGLER

THE COUNTRY PEDDLER

THE EDISTONIAN GENERAL STORE
THE GUN SHOP, INC

THE GUN STORE

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

6925 YEMASSEE HWY

256 JOHN LONG RD

3 W RIGBY ST

350 PINEWOOD RD

40 W WESMARK BLVD

302 N MAIN ST

2256 INDIAN BRANCH R
3508 S FRASER ST

415 LAKEVIEW BLVD

3418 W PALMETTO ST

210 W RAILROAD AVE
1228 HARRY BYRD HWY
3874 SAVANNAH HWY SUITE 8
4140 WEDGEFIELD RD
5595 HWY 5

2810 HWY 15 S

476 PINEY GROVE RD

247 HANDS MILL HWY
9807 HWY 81 S

PO BOX 397

1018 WEST MAIN ST

18 HALTER CT

1450 MYRTLE BEACH HWY
2098 CENTERVILLE RD
914 PARK AVE SE

633 ST MATTHEWS RD
120 JOHN DODD RD

158 ELLISON LN

10068 HWY 14

1328 JOYNER DR

166 FISHING VILLAGE ROAD
1113-J MARKET CENTER BL
654 ST ANDREWS BLVD
367 WILSON RD

406 HWY 174

306 E MAIN ST

3414 HWY 701 S

EARLY BRANCH
GILBERT
MANNING
SUMTER
SUMTER

SIX MILE
DARLINGTON
GEORGETOWN
HARTSVILLE
FLORENCE
ESTILL
DARLINGTON
JOHNS ISLAND
SUMTER
CATAWBA
SUMTER
COLUMBIA
ROCK HILL

IVA

ST STEPHEN
PICKENS
ELLOREE
SUMTER
ANDERSON
AIKEN
SWANSEA
SPARTANBURG
PICKENS
GRAY COURT
SUMMERTON
WATERLOO
MT PLEASANT
CHARLESTON
NEWBERRY
EDISTO ISLAND
WALHALLA
CONWAY

Updated February 23, 2017

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29916 HAMPTON
29054 LEXINGTON
29102 CLARENDON
29150 SUMTER
29150 SUMTER
29682 PICKENS
29532 DARLINGTON
29440 GEORGETOWN
29550 DARLINGTON
29501 FLORENCE
29918 HAMPTON
29532 DARLINGTON
29455 CHARLESTON
29154 SUMTER
29704 YORK

29150 SUMTER
29210 LEXINGTON
29732 YORK

29655 ANDERSON
29479 BERKELEY
29671-2 PICKENS
29047 CALHOUN
29153 SUMTER
29625 ANDERSON
29801 AIKEN

29160 LEXINGTON
29303 SPARTANBURG
29671 PICKENS
29645 LAURENS
29148 CLARENDON
29384 LAURENS
29464 CHARLESTON
29407 CHARLESTON
29108 NEWBERRY
29438 COLLETON
29691 OCONEE
29527-6 HORRY

(803) 943-5295
(803) 892-2978
(803) 435-2651
(803) 774-2275
(803) 773-3397
(864) 868-2657
(843) 393-8092
(843) 520-1900
(843) 332-5217
(843) 629-0771
(803) 625-3581
(843) 393-6291
(843) 324-4664
(803) 494-9869
(803) 366-4405
(803) 481-5857
(803) 731-3000
(803) 366-3466
(864) 348-2840
(843) 567-4543
(864) 878-7702
(803) 826-6111
(803) 495-3784
(864) 224-2814
(803) 648-6141
(803) 568-5873
(864) 578-9576
(864) 878-9813
(864) 876-5000
(803) 478-2171
(843) 957-4747
(843) 884-2095
(843) 871-9362
(803) 276-5318
(843) 869-3139
(864) 638-5821
(843) 397-4867



41-002
22-004
15-115
44-107
27-018
21-007
04-043
32-039
37-103
39-018
39-009
37-007
04-027
37-013
42-040
37-101
19-001
02-001
23-057
04-111
18-007
32-112
33-101
22-034
08-038
35-009
14-036
29-008
42-047
18-002
37-005
30-011
16-011
46-008
08-014
32-055
32-006

THE HARDWARE STORE

THE ICE HOUSE

THE MARINA OF EDISTO BEACH
THE OUTPOST

THE OUTPOST RIDGELAND

THE TACKLE BOX

THE VILLAGER

THREE FOUNTAINS ACEHARDWARE INC
THRIFT HARDWARE & LUMBER
TRI-COUNTY ACE BUILDERS SUPPLY
TRI-COUNTY ACE BUILDERS SUPPLY
TRI-COUNTY ACE BUILDERS SUPPLY
TRI-COUNTY ACE BUILDERS SUPPLY
TRI-COUNTY ACE BUILDERS SUPPLY
TS MARINE

TUNNEL TOWN EXPRESS

TURKEY SHOPPE ON MAIN

TYLER BROTHERS

UPSTATE ARMORY GROUP INC
UPSTATE GUN AND PAWN
VAUGHAN'S INC

VEER MART

VILLAGE STORE

WACCAMAW HUNTING SERVICES, LLC
WADBOO CREEK HUNTING SUPPLY
WADE'S HARDWARE

WAL-MART STORE 1017

WAL-MART STORE 1030

WAL-MART STORE 1035

WAL-MART STORE 1037

WAL-MART STORE 1123

WAL-MART STORE 1130

WAL-MART STORE 1135

WAL-MART STORE 1144

WAL-MART STORE 1146

WAL-MART STORE 1164

WAL-MART STORE 1183

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

102 TRAVIS AVE

330 N FRASER ST

3702 DOCKSITE RD

315 BELVUE DRIVE

142 POLI BAY RD

210 S GEORGETOWN HWY
1901 S HWY 187

2930 EMANUEL CHURCH
111 TOCCOA HWY

1301 TIGER BLVD

440 ANN ST

1645 SANDIFER BLVD
PO BOX 159

160 SCENIC PLAZA HWY
545 TENNYSON MEADOWS LN
6254 HIGHLANDS HWY
203 MAIN ST

116 RAILROAD AVE

3131 N INDUSTRIAL DR
207 N. MAIN ST

437 S RAILROAD AVE
2568 HWY 378

5838 US HWY 378 WEST
731 PORTS HILL DR
1003 UMBRIA RD

3615 HWY 401 E

2010 PAXVILLE HWY

805 HWY 9 BYPASS

141 DORMAN CENTRE DR
1317 N MAIN ST

1636 SANDIFER BLVD
922 E MAIN ST

1150 S 4TH ST

970 E LIBERTY ST

511 N HWY 52

360 HARBISON BLVD
2401 AUGUSTA RD

SALUDA
GEORGETOWN
EDISTO BEACH
UNION
RIDGELAND
JOHNSONVILLE
ANDERSON
WEST COLUMBIA
WESTMINISTER
CLEMSON
PICKENS
SENECA
SENECA
WALHALLA
CHESNEE
MOUNTAIN REST
EDGEFIELD
WAGENER
SIMPSONVILLE
HONEA PATH
RIDGEVILLE
GILBERT
MCCORMICK
HEMINGWAY
MONCKS CORNER
MCCOLL
MANNING
LANCASTER
SPARTANBURG
SUMMERVILLE
SENECA
LAURENS
HARTSVILLE
YORK

MONCKS CORNER
COLUMBIA
WEST COLUMBIA
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SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29138
29440
29438
29379

SALUDA
GEORGETOWN
COLLETON
UNION

29936-6 JASPER

29555
29626
29170
29693
29631
29671
29678
29679
29691
29323
29664
29824
29164
29681
29654
29472
29054
29835
29554
29461
29570
29102
29720
29301
29483
29678
29360
29550
29745
29461
29210

FLORENCE
ANDERSON
LEXINGTON
OCONEE
PICKENS
PICKENS
OCONEE
ANDERSON
OCONEE
SPARTANBURG
OCONEE
EDGEFIELD
AIKEN
GREENVILLE
ANDERSON
DORCHESTER
LEXINGTON
MCCORMICK
GEORGETOWN
BERKELEY
MARLBORO
CLARENDON
LANCASTER
SPARTANBURG
DORCHESTER
OCONEE
LAURENS
DARLINGTON
YORK
BERKELEY
LEXINGTON

29169-4 LEXINGTON

(864) 445-3472
(843) 546-6169
(843) 631-5055
(864) 427-9543
(843) 726-9555
(843) 386-3317
(864) 261-9482
(803) 957-4991
(864) 647-2353
(864) 654-6950
(864) 878-0370
(864) 882-1537
(864) 269-0745
(864) 638-2358
(864) 590-8476
(864) 638-0092
(803) 637-0332
(803) 564-3174
(864) 757-1901
(864) 369-2622
(843) 873-1716
(803) 892-3723
(864) 391-2727
(843) 558-4491
(843) 761-1890
(843) 862-5140
(803) 435-4323
(803) 283-9725
(864) 574-6452
(843) 821-1991
(864) 885-0408
(864) 682-8100
(843) 383-0259
(803) 684-5486
(843) 899-5701
(803) 781-0762
(803) 796-9144



23-008
02-037
42-062
40-002
40-009
15-013
10-042
24-018
07-008
12-009
10-024
34-012
40-018
23-043
10-010
23-024
21-026
26-055
42-026
27-020
08-029
39-038
04-044
39-004
42-111
10-012
46-016
04-042
29-010
32-030
10-014
32-011
32-026
04-109
39-101
35-006
02-005

WAL-MART STORE 1244
WAL-MART STORE 1270
WAL-MART STORE 1281
WAL-MART STORE 1286
WAL-MART STORE 1339
WAL-MART STORE 1358
WAL-MART STORE 1359
WAL-MART STORE 1382
WAL-MART STORE 1383
WAL-MART STORE 1603
WAL-MART STORE 1748
WAL-MART STORE 1829
WAL-MART STORE 2214
WAL-MART STORE 2265
WAL-MART STORE 2348
WAL-MART STORE 2687
WAL-MART STORE 2703
WAL-MART STORE 2712
WAL-MART STORE 2806
WAL-MART STORE 2832
WAL-MART STORE 2928
WAL-MART STORE 3191
WAL-MART STORE 3192
WAL-MART STORE 3222
WAL-MART STORE 3338
WAL-MART STORE 3367
WAL-MART STORE 3733
WAL-MART STORE 396

WAL-MART STORE 4237
WAL-MART STORE 4379
WAL-MART STORE 4384
WAL-MART STORE 4420
WAL-MART STORE 4440
WAL-MART STORE 4443
WAL-MART STORE 4445
WAL-MART STORE 4457
WAL-MART STORE 4487

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

3027 WADE HAMPTON BL
1201 KNOX AVE

2151 E MAIN ST

7520 GARNERS FERRY R
10060 TWO NOTCH RD
2110 BELLS HWY

7400 RIVERS AVE

508 BYPASS 72 NW

350 ROBERT SMALLS PK
1691 J A COCHRAN BYP
3951 W ASHLEY CIR

305 CONVERSE DR

5420 FOREST DR

3950 GRANDVIEW DR
1231 FOLLY RD

14055 E WADE HAMPTON
2014 S IRBY ST

541 SEABOARD ST

4000 HWY 9

4400 HWY 278

605 ST JAMES AVE

2637 GENTRY MEMORIAL HWY
11410 ANDERSON RD
1286 EIGHTEEN MILE R
203 CEDAR SPRINGS RD
4920 CENTRE POINTE D
1151 STONECREST BLVD
3812 LIBERTY HWY SUI
10048 CHARLOTTE HWY
1326 BUSH RIVER RD
3000 PROPRIETORS PL
115 E CHURCH ST

1180 DUTCH FORK RD
2003 E GREENVILLE ST
680 OLD GREENVILLE HWY
336 HIGHWAY 9 W

3581 RICHLAND AVE

TAYLORS SC
NORTH AUGUSTA SC
SPARTANBURG SC
COLUMBIA SC
COLUMBIA SC
WALTERBORO SC
N CHARLESTON SC
GREENWOOD SC
BEAUFORT SC
CHESTER SC
CHARLESTON SC
MULLINS SC
COLUMBIA SC
SIMPSONVILLE SC
JAMES ISLAND SC
GREER SC
FLORENCE SC
MYRTLE BEACH SC
BOILING SPRINGS SC
HARDEEVILLE SC
GOOSE CREEK SC
PICKENS SC
GREENVILLE SC
CENTRAL SC
SPARTANBURG SC
NORTH CHARLESTO SC
TEGA CAY SC
ANDERSON SC
INDIAN LAND SC
COLUMBIA SC
MT PLEASANT SC
LEESVILLE SC
IRMO SC
ANDERSON SC
CLEMSON SC
BENNETTSVILLE SC
AIKEN SC

Updated February 23, 2017

29687 GREENVILLE
29841 AIKEN

29307 SPARTANBURG
29209-2 RICHLAND
29223 RICHLAND
29488 COLLETON
29406 CHARLESTON
29649 GREENWOOD
29906 BEAUFORT
29706-2 CHESTER
29414 CHARLESTON
29574 MARION
29206 RICHLAND
29681 GREENVILLE
29412-4 CHARLESTON
29650-1 GREENVILLE
29505 FLORENCE
29577 HORRY

29316 SPARTANBURG
29927 JASPER
29445 BERKELEY
29671 PICKENS
29611 ANDERSON
29630 PICKENS
29302 SPARTANBURG
29418 CHARLESTON
29708 YORK

29621 ANDERSON
29707 LANCASTER
29210 LEXINGTON
29466 CHARLESTON
29070-7 LEXINGTON
29063 LEXINGTON
29621 ANDERSON
29631 PICKENS
29512 MARLBORO
29803 AIKEN

(864) 292-8155
(803) 279-0545
(864) 529-0156
(803) 783-1277
(803) 736-8123
(843) 539-1550
(843) 572-9660
(864) 229-2232
(843) 522-8221
(803) 581-6278
(843) 763-5554
(843) 423-9444
(803) 782-0323
(864) 963-0049
(843) 762-9034
(864) 877-1928
(843) 292-0862
(843) 445-7781
(864) 814-2890
(843) 208-3000
(843) 553-5421
(864) 605-6614
(864) 605-6039
(864) 639-2525
(864) 321-6028
(843) 740-1112
(803) 578-4140
(864) 225-1800
(803) 802-6666
(803) 750-3097
(843) 884-2844
(803) 532-5332
(803) 781-7775
(864) 474-3402
(864) 474-3402
(843) 479-0002
(803) 648-5551



40-013
32-016
23-011
46-018
26-017
26-033
43-015
02-002
23-002
26-044
26-004
46-029
46-047
26-037
38-009
21-010
36-017
22-017
17-011
18-015
44-012
21-019
39-022
10-034
28-012
11-004
07-106
23-019
23-029
13-012
26-035
04-008
02-101
24-107
16-102
07-013
06-006

WAL-MART STORE 4506
WAL-MART STORE 4521
WAL-MART STORE 4583
WAL-MART STORE 4593
WAL-MART STORE 4664
WAL-MART STORE 5087
WAL-MART STORE 511
WAL-MART STORE 514
WAL-MART STORE 5487
WAL-MART STORE 5705
WAL-MART STORE 574
WAL-MART STORE 5745
WAL-MART STORE 585
WAL-MART STORE 586
WAL-MART STORE 616
WAL-MART STORE 621
WAL-MART STORE 624
WAL-MART STORE 625
WAL-MART STORE 627
WAL-MART STORE 628
WAL-MART STORE 629
WAL-MART STORE 630
WAL-MART STORE 631
WAL-MART STORE 632
WAL-MART STORE 634
WAL-MART STORE 638
WAL-MART STORE 6395
WAL-MART STORE 640
WAL-MART STORE 641
WAL-MART STORE 642
WAL-MART STORE 643
WAL-MART STORE 644
WAL-MART STORE 6576
WAL-MART STORE 6887
WAL-MART STORE 7188
WAL-MART STORE 728
WAL-MART STORE 795

321 KILLIAN RD

1780 S LAKE DR

3925 PELHAM RD

4875 OLD YORK RD

151 MYRTLE RIDGE DR
550 HWY 17 N

1283 BROAD ST

2035 WHISKEY RD

9 BENTON RD

545 GARDEN CITY CONN
2751 BEAVER RUN BLVD
1785 HIGHWAY 274

2377 DAVE LYLE BLVD
2709-A CHURCH ST
2795 N RD

900 HWY 52

2812 MAIN ST

1310 N FRAZIER ST

809 ENTERPRISE RD
9880 DORCHESTER RD
513 N DUNCAN BYPASS
230 N BELTLINE DR

115 ROLLING HILLS CIR
1481 HWY 17 N

2240 W DEKALB ST

165 WALTON DR

4 BLUFFTON RD

1451 WOODRUFF RD
6134 WHITE HORSE RD
1040 CHESTERFIELD HW
10820 N KINGS RD

651 HWY 28 BYP

1041 EDGEFIELD RD

300 BYPASS 25 NE

251 ANDOVER PL

25 PEMBROKE DR

11391 DUNBARTON BLVD

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

COLUMBIA SC
LEXINGTON SC
GREENVILLE SC
ROCK HILL SC
CONWAY SC
NORTH MYRTLE BE/SC
SUMTER SC
AIKEN SC

TRAVELERS REST SC
MURRELLS INLET SC
SURFSIDE BEACH SC

LAKE WYLIE SC
ROCK HILL SC
CONWAY SC
ORANGEBURG SC
LAKE CITY SC
NEWBERRY SC
GEORGETOWN SC
DILLON SC
SUMMERVILLE SC
UNION SC
FLORENCE SC
EASLEY SC
MT PLEASANT SC
CAMDEN SC
GAFFNEY SC
BLUFFTON SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREENVILLE SC
CHERAW SC
MYRTLE BEACH SC
ANDERSON SC
NORTH AUGUSTA SC
GREENWOOD SC
DARLINGTON SC
HILTON HEAD SC
BARNWELL SC

Updated February 23, 2017

29203-9 RICHLAND
29073 LEXINGTON
29615 GREENVILLE
29732 YORK

29526-2 HORRY

29582 HORRY

29150 SUMTER
29803-6 AIKEN

29690-2 GREENVILLE
29576 HORRY

29575 HORRY

29710 YORK

29730 YORK

29528 HORRY

29115 ORANGEBURG
29560 FLORENCE
29108 NEWBERRY
29440-2 GEORGETOWN
29536 DILLON

29485 DORCHESTER
29379 UNION

29501 FLORENCE
29640 PICKENS
29464 CHARLESTON
29020 KERSHAW
29340 CHEROKEE
29910-8 BEAUFORT
29607 GREENVILLE
29611 GREENVILLE
29520 CHESTERFIELD
29572 HORRY
29621-3 ANDERSON
29860 AIKEN

29646 GREENWOOD
29532 DARLINGTON
29926-2 BEAUFORT
29812 BARNWELL

(803) 754-8884
(803) 957-2557
(864) 288-8081
(803) 323-2080
(843) 234-2040
(843) 281-8352
(803) 905-5500
(803) 648-9197
(864) 834-7179
(843) 357-6560
(843) 650-4800
(803) 619-7021
(803) 366-9431
(843) 365-0303
(803) 533-0645
(843) 394-7405
(803) 276-4411
(843) 527-9970
(843) 841-9800
(843) 871-3303
(864) 429-0598
(843) 664-2020
(864) 859-8595
(843) 881-6100
(803) 425-9890
(864) 487-3769
(843) 815-5159
(864) 297-3031
(864) 295-3181
(843) 537-6381
(843) 449-0502
(864) 261-7608
(803) 613-3082
(864) 321-6028
(843) 393-2067
(843) 681-3011
(803) 259-2000



32-031
26-117
28-005
43-014
32-023
04-026
18-014
38-039
15-006
04-020
04-006
04-023
44-003
25-005
04-001
20-106
18-101
38-019
30-105

WAL-MART STORE 881

WALKER'S TRUE VALUE

WATEREE MARINA INC

WEDGEFIELD MEAT PROCESSING

WEEDS MARINE & OUTDOORS

WENDELL'S COUNTRY STORE LLC
WESTBURY'S ACE HARDWARE

WESTBURY'S ACE HARDWARE

WESTBURY'S ACE HARDWARE 15-006

WHITE JONES HARDWARE

WHITE JONES HARDWARE & SPORTING GOODS
WHITE JONES HARDWARE & SPORTING GOODS
WHITMIRE FOODMART

WIGGINS & SON INC

WILLIAMSTON ACE HARDWARE & RENTAL
WINDMILL CORNER STORE

WOODS ACE HARDWARE

WOODY'S PAWN & JEWELRY

WYNN ENTERPRISES LLC

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources

Hunting and Fishing License Vendors A-Z

5556 SUNSET BLVD

2502 MAIN ST

3374 JOHN G RICHARDS
6435 CAIN SAVANNAH R
3230 HWY 378

702 ANDERSON ST

118 W MAIN ST

8516 OLD STATE RD
1050 BELLS HWY

4433 HWY 24

128 E SHOCKLEY FERRY
2903 N MAIN

PO BOX 212

50 E RAILROAD AVE

29 PELZER AVE

9145 LONGTOWN RD
713 OLD TROLLEY RD
898 RUSSELL ST

2604 STAGECOACH ROAD

LEXINGTON
CONWAY
CAMDEN
WEDGEFIELD
LEESVILLE
BELTON
HARLEYVILLE
HOLLY HILL
WALTERBORO
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
WHITMIRE
ESTILL
WILLIAMSTON
RIDGEWAY
SUMMERVILLE
ORANGEBURG
LAURENS

Updated February 23, 2017

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29072
29526
29020
29168
29070
29627
29448
29059
29488
29626
29624
29625
29178
29918
29697
29130
29485
29115
29360

LEXINGTON
HORRY
KERSHAW
SUMTER
LEXINGTON
ANDERSON
DORCHESTER
ORANGEBURG
COLLETON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
UNION
HAMPTON
ANDERSON
FAIRFIELD
DORCHESTER
ORANGEBURG
LAURENS

(803) 808-3740
(843) 488-9922
(803) 475-1224
(803) 494-3370
(803) 532-6123
(864) 338-5900
(843) 462-7666
(803) 496-3534
(843) 539-3333
(864) 224-2255
(864) 225-1406
(864) 225-1600
(803) 694-4488
(803) 625-2288
(864) 847-9660
(803) 337-3365
(843) 877-7234
(803) 536-1711
(864) 683-2672



